Position

City Attorney (Elected)

Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney IlI

Senior Risk Management Spec

Senior Legal Assistant
Deputy City Attorney |
Law Office Manager
Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant
Paralegal

Deputy City Attorney |
Deputy City Attorney |l
Law Office Manager

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$224,125
$175,446
$173,495
$163,932
$152,415
$145,287
$141,823
$141,485
$113,724
$104,599
$86,152
$83,608
$80,869
$73,299
$51,278
$36,617
$16,655
$16,198
$6,605

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,590
$36,308
$31,404
$32,882
$19,646
$24,155
$11,652
$23,514
$12,759
$25,202
$10,745
$16,041
$14,015
$14,606
$13,742
$1,373
$4,639
$4,585
$918



