Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney (Elected)		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$224,125	\$37,590
Assistant City Attorney		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$175,446	\$36,308
Assistant City Attorney		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$173,495	\$31,404
Deputy City Attorney III		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$163,932	\$32,882
Deputy City Attorney III		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$152,415	\$19,646
Deputy City Attorney III		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$145,287	\$24,155
Assistant City Attorney		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$141,823	\$11,652
Deputy City Attorney III		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$141,485	\$23,514
Deputy City Attorney III		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$113,724	\$12,759
Senior Risk Management Spec		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$104,599	\$25,202
Senior Legal Assistant		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$86,152	\$10,745
Deputy City Attorney I		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$83,608	\$16,041
Law Office Manager		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$80,869	\$14,015
Legal Assistant		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$73,299	\$14,606
Legal Assistant		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$51,278	\$13,742
Paralegal		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$36,617	\$1,373
Deputy City Attorney I		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$16,655	\$4,639
Deputy City Attorney II		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$16,198	\$4,585
Law Office Manager		Chula Vista	City Attorney	\$6,605	\$918